Temporary power SpecialiSTS
TEMPLANT
R e n t a l  Po w e r
“Professionals in Suppling
Temporary Power Solutions”
4 Rental  Since 1989 Templant have grown into one of UK’s leading suppliers
of temporary rental equipment from Generator hire, Distribution panel hire, Cable hire,
Lighting tower hire, Fuel tank hire & Load bank hire. Templant can offer the complete rental

Load Share Option  4
Road Tow Option  4 40 ft Artic Trailer
Order Code  GEN/1250
1250 kVA Generator
1000 Litre Tank 2000 Litre Tank
3000 Litre Tank
Fuel Capacity  950 Litres
Fuel Lines  5m / 10m / 12m
Stackable  4
Lockable Steel Lid 4
Dimensions Length (mm) 1200 mm
 Width (mm) 1000 mm
 Height (mm) 1300 mm
Wet Weight  1500 kg
Order Code  TANK/1000
Fuel Capacity  1950 Litres
Fuel Lines  5m / 10m / 12m
Stackable  4
Lockable Steel Lid 4
Dimensions Length (mm) 2000 mm
 Width (mm) 1200 mm
 Height (mm) 1400 mm
Wet Weight  2500 kg
Order Code  TANK/2000
Fuel Capacity  2950 Litres
Fuel Lines  5m / 10m / 12m
Stackable  4
Lockable Steel Lid 4
Dimensions Length (mm) 2300 mm
 Width (mm) 1650 mm
 Height (mm) 1350 mm
Wet Weight  3750 kg
Order Code  TANK/3000
4500 Litre Tank
Fuel Capacity  4450 Litres
Fuel Lines  5m / 10m / 12m
Stackable  X
Lockable Steel Lid 4
Dimensions Length (mm) 3000 mm
 Width (mm) 1260 mm
 Height (mm) 1900 mm
Wet Weight  5200 kg
Order Code  TANK/4500
20 21CALL US:  0844 561 6344 VISIT:  www.templant.co.uk
Generator rentalGenerator rental
Generator Accessories
Fuel Management
Fuel management is a vital element in the smooth running of temporary
power. Templant offer a reliable and straight forward fuel management service
for all their generators reducing the risk of breakdowns, unwanted spills and
downtime whilst on site.
Each set is fitted with a remote generator management system allowing them to
accurately monitor the fuel consumption, oil pressure, battery status and water
temperature. This system uses a remote login through a standard web browser
and GPRS to pin point the status of the generators. This technology means
Templant can monitor fuel levels 24/7 and within any location, making even the
most remote places accessible.
Size 1 - 1.5m x 2.5m
Size 2 - 2m x 4m
Size 3 - 3m x 5m
order code: SPILL/B/size
Capacity 20L
Supplied in Clip-Close
Waterproof Carry Case
2 x Absorbent Socks
12 x Absorbent Pads
order code: 20L/SPILL
Oil / Fuel Spill KitSpill Blanket
6 KG Powder Extinguisher
Water Proof Enclosure
12 Monthly Tests
order code: FE
Earth RodFire Extinguisher
105 Litre
Double Skin Enclosure
Hand Pump
Fitted With Wheels
order code: TANK/100
Sizes
2,700 kg
3,500 kg
10,000 kg

  1 x 400 Amp MCCB +
  Switchable Adjustable RCD
Order Code  SPEC-9
SPEC-8 Panel
SPEC-9 Panel
Incoming Connection   Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  630 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   6 x 32 Amp 3 Phase
  3 x 63 Amp 3 Phase
  3 x 125 Amp 3 Phase
  1 x ploc out through
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  6 x 32 Amp 4 Pole RCBO
  3 x 63 Amp 4 Pole MCB +
  Switchable Adjustable RCD
  3 x 125 Amp 4 Pole MCCB +
  Switchable Adjustable RCD
Order Code  SPEC-10 SPEC-10 Panel
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  400 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock /
  Socket Outlet
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  1 x 250 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
  1 x 160 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
  2 x 63 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Order Code  MDU-400
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  630 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock /
  Socket Outlet
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  1 x 400 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
  1 x 250 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
  1 x 160 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
  2 x 63 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Order Code  MDU-630
MDU 400 Panel
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  800 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock /
  Socket Outlet
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  Any Variation Of 4 Pole MCCB
  from 63 Amp to 630 Amp
Order Code  MDU-800
MDU 630 Panel
MDU 800 Panel
32 33CALL US:  0844 561 6344 VISIT:  www.templant.co.uk
Distribution Panels Distribution Panels
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  1250 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock /
  Socket Outlet
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  Any Variation Of 4 Pole MCCB
  from 63 Amp to 800 Amp
Order Code  MDU-1250
MDU 1600 Panel
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  1600 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock /
  Socket Outlet
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  Any Variation Of 4 Pole MCCB
  from 63 Amp to 1250 Amp
Order Code  MDU-1600
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  2500 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock /
  Socket Outlet
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  Any Variation Of 4 Pole MCCB
  from 63 Amp to 1250 Amp
Order Code  MDU-2500
MDU 3200 Panel
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  3200 Amp 4 Pole MCCB
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock /
  Socket Outlet
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  Any Variation Of 4 Pole MCCB
  from 63 Amp to 1250 Amp
Order Code  MDU-3200
MDU 1250 Panel
MDU 2500 Panel
Incoming Connection   125 Amp 3 Phase
Incoming Circuit Breaker  125 Amp 4 Pole MCCB

Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  1600 Amp Interlock Changeover
Order Code  1600AMF
AMF-2000
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  2000 Amp 4 Pole Contactor
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  2000 Amp Interlock Changeover
Order Code  2000AMF
AMF-3200
Incoming Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Incoming Circuit Breaker  3200 Amp 4 Pole Contactor
Outgoing Connection   Buzz Bar / Power Lock
Outgoing Circuit Breaker  3200 Amp Interlock Changeover
Order Code  3200AMF
cable
rental
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  16 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  3 x 2.5mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 5m  CAB16/1/5
 10m CAB16/1/10
 25m  CAB16/1/25
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  32 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  3 x 6mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 5m  CAB32/1/5
 10m CAB32/1/10
 25m  CAB32/1/25
 50m CAB32/1/50
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  63 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  3 x 16mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 10m CAB63/1/10
 25m  CAB63/1/25
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  125 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  3 x 35mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 10m CAB125/1/10
 25m  CAB125/1/25
In   Out   Notes   Order Code
16 Amp 1 Phase  2 x 16 Amp 1 Phase   -   ADAP16/2W/SPLIT
16 Amp 1 Phase   3 x 16 Amp 1 Phase  -   ADAP16/3W/SPLIT
16 Amp 1 Phase    2 x 13 Amp 1 Phase   0.5 meter  ADAP16/2/13/.5
16 Amp 1 Phase   2 x 13 Amp 1 Phase   5 meter   ADAP16/2/13/5
16 Amp 1 Phase   4 x 13 Amp 1 Phase   0.5 meter  ADAP16/4/13/.5
16 Amp 1 Phase   2 x 13 Amp 1 Phase   WaterProof  ADAP16/2/13/WP
Single Phase Adaptors
Single Phase Extension Leads
38 39CALL US:  0844 561 6344 VISIT:  www.templant.co.uk
cable rental cable rental
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  16 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  5 x 2.5mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 10m CAB16/3/10
 25m  CAB16/3/25
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  32 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  5 x 6mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 2m  CAB32/3/2
 10m CAB32/3/10
 25m  CAB32/3/25
 50m CAB32/3/50
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  63 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  5 x 16mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 2m CAB63/3/2
 10m  CAB63/3/10
 25m CAB63/3/25
 50m  CAB63/3/50
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  125 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  5 x 35mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 2m CAB125/3/2
 10m  CAB125/3/10
 25m  CAB125/3/25
 50m  CAB125/3/50
In  Out    Notes   Order Code
32 Amp 3 Phase Plug 63 Amp 3 Phase Socket   1 meter   ADAP32/63
63 Amp 3 Phase Plug  125 Amp 3 Phase Socket  1 meter   ADAP63/125
125 Amp 3 Phase Plug    Power Lock Source  0.5 meter  ADAP125/PL/S
Power Lock Drain   125 Amp 3 Phase Socket  0.5 meter  ADAP125/PL/D
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  70 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  3 x 16mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 10m CAB16/3/10/LL
 25m  CAB16/3/25/LL
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  70 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  3 x 35mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 10m CAB125/3/10/LL
 25m  CAB125/3/25/LL
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  140 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  5 x 16mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 10m  CAB63/5/10/LL
 25m CAB63/5/25/LL
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  140 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  5 x 35mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Order Codes 10m  CAB125/5/10/LL
 25m  CAB125/5/25/LL
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  270 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 70mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  M12 Lug Ends
Order Codes 10m CAB70/1/10
 25m  CAB70/1/25
Lug to Lug Power Lock
Single-Core CableThree Phase Adaptors
Three Phase Extension Leads
Multi-Core Cable Lug
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  270 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 70mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  Drain & Source PLOC
Order Codes 10m CAB70/1/10/PL
 25m  CAB70/1/25/PL
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  327 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 95mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  M12 Lug Ends
Order Codes 10m CAB95/1/10
 25m  CAB95/1/25
 50m  CAB95/1/50
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  327 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 95mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  Drain & Source PLOC
Order Codes 10m CAB95/1/10/PL
 25m  CAB95/1/25/PL
40 41CALL US:  0844 561 6344 VISIT:  www.templant.co.uk
cable rental cable rental
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  379 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 120mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  M12 Lug Ends
Order Codes 10m CAB120/1/10
 25m  CAB120/1/25
 50m  CAB120/1/50
 100m  CAB120/1/100
Lug to Lug Power Lock
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  379 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 120mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  Drain & Source PLOC
Order Codes 10m CAB70/1/10/PL
 25m  CAB70/1/25/PL
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  587 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 240mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  M12 Lug Ends
Order Codes 10m CAB240/1/10
 25m  CAB240/1/25
 50m  CAB240/1/50
 100m  CAB240/1/100
Rating Of Cable (Amps)  587 Amp
CSA of Cable (mm2)  1 x 240mm2
Type Of Cable    HO7RN-F
Connection Ends  Drain & Source PLOC
Order Codes 10m CAB240/1/10/PL
 25m  CAB240/1/25/PL
Power Lock Adaptors
In Out   Size  1m Order Code   5m Order Code
Lug Power Lock Drain 95mm2  ADAP95/D/1M   ADAP95/D/5M
Lug Power Lock Source  95mm2   APAD95/S/1M   ADAP95/S/5M
Lug  Power Lock Drain 120mm2 APAD120/D/1M   APAD120/D/5M
Lug  Power Lock Source 120mm2 APAD120/S/1M   APAD120/S/5M
Lug  Power Lock Drain  240mm2 APAD240/D/1M   APAD240/D/5M
Lug  Power Lock Source 240mm2 APAD240/S/1M   APAD240/S/5M
Fly Leads
Item   2m Order Code   5m Order Code
Lug to 32 Amp 1 Phase Socket  FLY32/1/2M   FLY32/1/5M
Lug to 63 Amp 1 Phase Socket   FLY63/1/2M   FLY63/1/5M
Lug to 32 Amp 3 Phase Socket   FLY32/3/2M   FLY32/3/5M
Lug to 63 Amp 3 Phase Socket   FLY63/3/2M   FLY63/3/5M
Lug to 125 Amp 3 Phase Socket   FLY125/3/2M   FLY125/3/5M
Cable Accessories
5 Channel Cable Ramp
Fitted With Lifting Handle
Heavy Duty Rubber Mouldings Interlink to Form

  7 x M12 Bolt Per Phase
Nominal Capacity  2500 kW
Air flow    12 m3/s
Average Air Temp Rise  120oc
Dims (LxWxH)  2990mm x 2430mm x
  2590mm - 10ft Container
Weight  8500 kg
Controller  Sigma
Order Code  LB/2500
2500 kW
Load Bank
HV
equipment
MV Cable
Size (CSA) Length (meter)  Order Code
185mm2  10m   CAB185/1/10/HV/SET
185mm2 25m    CAB185/1/25/HV/SET
185mm2 50m   CAB185/1/50/HV/SET
240mm2 10m   CAB240/1/10/HV/SET
240mm2 25m    CAB240/1/25/HV/SET
240mm2   50m   CAB240/1/50/HV/SET
Cable Type: Unarmoured XLPE Power
Cable
• Flexible screened cable.
• Flexible lugged aluminium conductor.